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10 Y TH Yield (%)
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Equity

Local Institutions
Proprietary Trading
Foreign Investors
Local Individuals

Bond

Foreign Investors (USmn.)

Laggers
AWC
DELTA
MAKRO
NFC
MIPF

Leaders
PTT
CPALL
PTTEP
AOT
CPN

Price
1,375.02
928.25
2,030.75
1,488.95
1,959.65
1,453.20
70,049
14,798,370
15.93
1.46

25,917
8,684
381
2,993
6,718
26,285
21,083
648

47.18
51.86
52.00
549
1,641
5,647
13.76
172.5
398.01

314
107.1
11
97.2

111
1.00
1.06
36.82

3-Mar
8,889
(347)
(5,325)
(3,217)

3-Mar
(62.54)

Price

5.15
49.00
33.25

1.33
12.20

Price
40.75
70.00
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62.50
56.00

Chg
39.30
30.29
64.73
46.53
47.32
43.39

(785.91)
(268.08)
5.16
21.97
63.31
(6.86)
(261.35)
3.52

0.43
(0.04)
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10.0
51.46
(34.00)
(0.05)
4.10
0.00

(0.06)
(1.20)
0.00
(0.21)

0.00
(0.16)

0.03

3.40

MTD
11,637
(241)
(9,652)
(1,745)

MTD
(150.67)

Impact Indx
(0.15)
(0.12)
(0.11)
(0.06)
(0.04)

Impact Indx
3.99
293
1.85
1.66
1.36

Chg(%)
2.94%
3.37%
3.29%
3.23%
2.47%
3.08%

(2.94%)
(2.99%)
1.37%
0.74%
0.95%
(0.03%)
(1.22%)
0.55%

0.92%
(0.08%)
3.98%
1.86%
3.24%
(0.60%)
(0.36%)
2.43%
0.00%

(0.19%)
(1.11%)

0.35%
(0.21%)

0.00%
(14.12%)
3.00%
10.17%

YTD
(4,625)
(1,023)

(46,603)

52,251

YTD
(453.02)

Chg (%)
(0.96%)
(2.00%)
(0.75%)
(30.00%)
(15.86%)

Chg (%)
3.82%
5.26%
4.67%
2.04%
6.16%
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Regronal

ICmintry Index PE (x) EPS Growth (%) Performance (%)
2019F 2020F 2019F 2020F -1D WTD MTD YTD

TIPs
Thailand 1,375 145 13.2 1% 10% 2.9% 2.6% 26%  -13.0%

- Energy 21,934 13.1 12.2 16% 8% 4.0% 3.2% 32%  -12.5%

- Banking 358 7.5 7.1 -1% 7% 1.3% 1.5% 15% -18.9%

- Commerce 34,172 235 21.2 18% 11% 4.1% 5.2% 52% -11.2%

- Telecom 145 16.6 16.4 -14% 1% 1.7% 0.6% 0.6%  -10.1%

- Transport 344 40.5 27.8 19% 45% 2.9% 4.1% 41%  -15.6%
Indonesia 5,519 131 11.9 86% 10% 2.9% 1.2% 1.2%  -12.4%
Phillipine 6,791 135 12.3 43% 10% 0.6% 0.0% 0.0% -13.1%
Asia
China 2,993 10.9 9.7 49% 12% 0.7% 3.9% 3.9% -1.9%
Hong Kong 26,285 10.2 9.4 43% 9% 0.0% 0.6% 0.6% -6.8%
India 38,624 20.9 17.3 39% 20% 1.3% 0.9% 0.9% -6.4%
Japan 21,083 16.7 15.2 44% 10% -1.2% -0.3% -0.3%  -10.9%
Korea 2,014 11.4 9.1 23% 25% 0.6% 2.8% 2.8% -7.1%
Malaysia 1,479 15.4 14.4 -2% 7% 0.8% -0.3% -0.3% -6.9%
Singapore 3,020 125 11.6 0% 8% 0.4% 0.3% 0.3% -6.3%
Taiwan 11,328 15.3 13.8 21% 10% 1.4% 0.3% 0.3% -5.6%
Vietnam 891 12.8 105 62% 21% 0.7% 1.0% 1.0% -7.3%
MSCI Asia Ex Japan 648 135 11.7 26% 15% 0.5% 1.5% 1.5% -5.8%
Bloomberg Index
Oil and Gas Index 290 12.8 11.1 7% 16% 0.1% 2.4% 2.4% -13.5%
Coal Index 1,697 7.4 7.2 1128% 3% 0.7% 4.4% 4.4% -9.1%
Chemicals Index 248 155 134 8% 16% -0.4% 1.9% 1.9% -7.9%
Banks Index 166 7.4 6.8 17% 8% -0.2% 0.6% 0.6% -8.6%
Commercial Services Inde 125 20.0 18.2 21% 10% 0.2% 2.3% 2.3% -6.0%
Telecommunications Inde> 56 15.6 14.4 5% 8% -0.7% 1.3% 1.3% -2.6%
Transportation Index 146 15.0 13.7 69% 10% -1.0% 0.5% 0.5% -12.7%
wasdiesa : Bloomberg -

& @ S, R 8 1asd > U98NABIRAMN
ﬂamwam%aaunamumammhgNmﬂ (mum'ssjmﬁﬁsg%)
3-Mar 2-Mar MTD YTD 2019 2018 5 ﬂ'j .A. — Beige Book, TH CPI Lﬁ 2 N.W., OPEC

Thailand (169.5)  (137.8) (307)  (1,496)  (1,496)  (8,913) meeting
Indonesia 17.1 20.6 38 376 3,465 3,656 o &
Philippines 518_1; 530_2; E 48; §391; (240) 51,080; 6 H.A. — TH consumer confidence LeIath N.N., US
India - (41.6) (42) 1,745 14,234 (4,557) employment report
S. Korea (442.6) (559.2) (933) (4,099) 924 (5,676) o
Taiwan (568.0) (534.3) (341) (5,831) 9,447  (12,231) 18 H.A. — FOMC meeting
Vietnam (12.8) (14.2) (27) (71) 182 1,802

wiafiasa : Bloomberg
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warls TP+ (W 28 Amnanu 22.40) - gafalsiuiumaldaniiasrannmsmessiulsalalsun anifivudiomesie PER Wies 7.63 Wi uasli
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Market News & Factors
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Report & Corporate News
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Commodities Units 3-Mar 2-Mar % Chg | 1w 1M -3M -6M Stock Impact (+/-)

GRM

GRM- Singapore US$/bbl 2.08 213 2% + 36% 253% 333%  -63% ESSO(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)
TOP(+) PTTGC(+)

Crude Oil

Dubai Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 52.0 50.0 4% ¢ 5% -10% -15%  -12% PTT(+),PTTEP(+)

Brent Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 517 52.7 2% + -5% -8% -18% -16%

West Texas (WTI) Crude Oil Spot Price US$/bbl 472 46.8 1% 4+ -5% -8% -19%  -16%

LPG

Butane FOB ARA Barge US$/MT 545 545 0% = -8% -8% 22% 51% SGP(+)

Propane FOB ARA Barge Us$imMT 505 505 0% = -11% -11% 17% 36%

Future

Nymex 1st month US$/bbl 472 46.8 1% 1+« -5% -9% -18%  -13%

Oil Product Price

92 Octane Gasoline fob Spot Price US$/bbl 55 53 4% 1~ 1% -19% -18% -14%

Gasoline - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 3 3 13% 4+ 5% -69% 50%  -38% TOP(+) ,SPRC(+) ,ESSO(+)

PTTGC(+)

Gasoil 0.5% Sulfur fob SG Spot Price US$/bbl 59 59 1% T 1% -12% 20%  -20%

Gasoil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl 7 9 A% N -38% -28% -43%  -52% TOP(+),IRPC(+),BCP(+)

High Sulfur fuel Oil Spot fob Singapore US$/bbl 41 42 2% + -1% -4% 14%  -22%

Fuel Oil - Dubai Crude Oil Spread US$/bbl (11) ® -40% -5% 27% 58%  -91% TOP(+),PTTGC(+)

Jet Kerosene fob Spot Price US$/bbl 58 57 0% i'n -8% -22% 22%  -23%

Jet Kerosene - Dubai crude oil spread US$/bbl 6 7 2% Y -30% -65% 54%  -64% THAI(-),AAV(-),NOK(-)

meif@yﬂ : Bloomberg, Aspen, UOB Kay Hian (GRM data willl be delayed for 1 day)
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